
Economics Student Tutor List for Fall 2023 
 
The students listed below may be hired as paid tutors by students seeking assistance. All scheduling and financial 
arrangements are to be made directly between tutor and client, not the Economics Department. You can contact a 
potential tutor directly; their email addresses are listed below.  
 
Tutors can also be found via Starfish for Econ 160, 162, 360, and 360. Starfish is available on 
My.Binghamton.edu.   

 
Name Email Address Courses 

Collin Murphy cmurph14@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

Michal Seinfeld mseinfe1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

Alie Carbone acarbone1@binghamton.edu Principles of Macroeconomics 

Hunter Cohick hcohick1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

Sam Cohen scohen87@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

Hannah Ehlich hehlich1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

Cristin Healy chealy4@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Macroeconomic Theory 

Christopher Zosh czosh1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Microeconomic 
Theory 

Alex Szczepanski aszczep1@binghamton.edu Econometrics, Economic Forecasting 

Amanda Cole acole13@binghamton.edu 
Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Microeconomic Theory, 
Macroeconomic Theory 

Erin Zipman ezipman1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Macroeconomic Theory 

Mohammed Mahinur Alam malam56@binghamton.edu 

Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Microeconomic Theory, 
Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics, Economic 
Forecasting 

Case Tatro ctatro1@binghamton.edu 
Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Microeconomic Theory, 
Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics 

Nadia Khaled nkhaled1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

John Jarama jjarama1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Math 147 

Muhammad Imam Hussain mhussai7@binghamton.edu Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics, Economic 
Forecasting 

George Lee Glee98@binghamton.edu 
Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics, Microeconomic Theory, 
Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics 

Danielle Degani ddegani1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics, Principles of 
Macroeconomics 

 
 
 
 
 


